
1Sida230825Kördatum109Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Visby ALLA (historiskt)

2-år h/v

2-år ston

3-år h/v

3-år ston

4-år h/v

4-år ston

4-år utl. h/v

5-år och äldre h/v

Anders Zackrisson

Roger Malmqvist

Stefan Persson
Martin Malmqvist
Petter Karlsson
Jorma Kontio
Claes Sjöström

Örjan Kihlström
Torbjörn Jansson
Ronny Widerström

Micael Stjernström
Daniel Edlund
Mats-Henrik Funk

Petter Karlsson
Hans-Owe Sundberg
Claes Sjöström

Claes Sjöström
Ulf Ohlsson
Peter M Andersson

Daniel Olsson
Daniel Olsson

Martin Malmqvist
Erik Adielsson
Fredrik Persson
Jorma Kontio
Hans-Owe Sundberg

Anna Isabelle Karlsson

Roger Malmqvist
Ronny Widerström

Roger Malmqvist
Thomas Uhrberg

Ulf Ohlsson

Aperfectyankee - Flavour Tooma

Arnaqueur - Perceive

Brillantissime - Ladymatic
Super Photo Kosmos - Alvena Vilja
Pastor Stephen - Brilliant Pearl
Make it Happen - Cara Bobs Crown
Scarlet Knight - Super Tiffany

Propulsion - Darling Hornline
Make it Happen - Ioreth Broline
Mack Lobell - Very Good

Pojke Kronos - Martha My Dear
Indian Silver - Delorea
Silver Pine - Shady Lady

Ken Warkentin - Joli's Love
Ready Cash - Prowess Kronos
Sahara Dynamite - Mrs Meyer 
Landsky
From Above - Armbro Visionary
Even Better Odds - Dauphine Kemp
Amer I Can - Oki to Be

Orlando Vici - Symfoni Amok
Lindy Lane - Midsummernitedream

Zola Boko - Texallia
S.J.'s Caviar - Share the Promise
Orlando Vici - Lady Value
Simb Chaplin - Laura Simb
Lindy Lane - Pimpinella

Racer Bourbon - Rodarve Pingla

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Why Not - Lepime

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Buvetier d'Aunou - Gåsalinn

Conway Hall - Pilgrims Redhead

Alex T.H.

Forza Lavec

Eau de Vie Eagra
Isac B.M.W.
Ove
Final Oak
D'Laina

Jikken
Xantino Bay
Important

Brown Eyed Girl
Indiana Redneck
Raya

Joli's Hilda
Great Skills
Sunwapta Goj

Fortune Teller
Kanyoni
Oki I Can

Romeo Amok
International

Lorenzo Boko
Global Welcome
Monark Newmen
Simb General Lee
Laurentius Emile

Rafiki Fri

Lady Youline
Lepi Not

Lady Youline
Miss Delayed

Top of the World* (FI)

   1.16,9

   1.20,4

   1.14,0
   1.15,1
   1.15,2
   1.15,6
   1.18,9

   1.13,7
   1.14,8
   1.16,1

   1.15,4
   1.16,3
   1.16,5

   1.14,8
   1.15,1
   1.15,2

   1.15,5
   1.16,0
   1.16,5

   1.13,5
   1.14,1

   1.13,0
   1.13,1
   1.13,4
   1.15,6
   1.15,7

   1.15,2

   1.12,0
   1.15,0

   1.13,3
   1.14,4

   1.14,0

Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi

180920

990829

220929
210914
181022
130428
150901

220803
170712
040520

191031
120902
050804

220721
210621
170627

160621
140723
110621

130702
110606

220803
190710
170712
130729
100629

170819

180514
930821

180802
080801

150708

1620

2140

1620
1620
1620
1640
1640

2120
2120
2140

1620
1640
1640

2120
2120
2120

2140
2140
2140

1640
1640

2120
2120
2120
2140
2140

2640

1640
1640

2120
2140

2140

Volt

Varmblod



2Sida230825Kördatum109Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Visby ALLA (historiskt)

5-år och äldre h/v

5-år och äldre h/v monté

5-år och äldre ston

3-år h/v

3-år ston

4-år h/v

Petter Karlsson
Erik Adielsson
Thomas Jonsson
Per Lennartsson

Jörgen Sjunnesson

Claes Sjöström

Robert Bergh

Jenny Brunzell
Annika M Zackrisson

Annelie Götesson

Kim Eriksson
Claes Sjöström
Claes Sjöström

Magnus A Djuse
Claes Sjöström
Elin Gustavsson

Roger Malmqvist
Claes Sjöström
Daniel Olsson
Neng Wanlayaphol

Martin Malmqvist
Örjan Kihlström

Anna Isabelle Karlsson
Erik Svensson

Daniel Redén
Claes Sjöström

Roger Malmqvist

Oskar Kylin Blom
Örjan Kihlström

Erik Adielsson
Anna-Karin Rundqvist
Jorma Kontio

Claes Sjöström

Dream Vacation - Bambinas Girl
S.J.'s Caviar - Share the Promise
Diamond Way - Lolita Ås
Deliberate Speed - Noveau Broline

Sugarcane Hanover - Keystone 
Gwen

Maharajah - Sea Pearl

Love You - Self Made Woman

Oiseau de Feux - Timeless Sakra
Enjoy Lavec - Music Fiveone

Finish - Star of Millennium

So Perfect - Kyrkebys Margit
From Above - Armbro Visionary
Zoogin - Lady Nohr

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Power to Charm - Com Eliza
Turbo Thrust - Rantanas Ideal

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Amer I Can - Oki to Be
Aspirant Nibs - Winstonetta

Gift Kronos - Rebekka Ans
Andover Andover - Possesive Lilly

Racer Bourbon - Rodarve Pingla
Muscles Yankee - Persos Sandra

Pastor Stephen - Strega Volante
Sahara Dynamite - Mrs Meyer 
Landsky
Lindy Lane - Ballantines Finest

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
Pearsall Hanover - Joie de 
Villeneuve

Brad de Veluwe - Frida Filiokus
Sinou Madrik - Juliana Z.
Credit Winner - Warrawee Anken

Orlando Vici - Flax Avenue

Maverick Dream
Global Welcome
Zapdos Håjt
Du Mille Countach

Inspector Godiva

Master Sea

Montdore

Natosi Goj
Kung Bravur

K.B.Millanson

Kyrkebys Rut
Fortune Teller
Bouquet Lady

Lady Youline
Com Ullna
Simb Rouge

Lady Youline
Lady Youline
Oki I Can
Hipper Dipper Run

Joli's Hilding
Donttellmeanymore

Rafiki Fri
Persos Yankee

Selah
Sunwapta Goj

Rydens Gilda

Lady Youline
Lady de Villeneuve

Arras Cando
Bison Spiro
Kouros Broline

Super Nice

   1.11,9
   1.12,0
   1.13,4
   1.13,8

   1.13,6

   1.14,3

   1.14,1

   1.13,0
   1.14,6

   1.15,2

   1.12,1
   1.12,5
   1.14,3

   1.13,5
   1.14,4
   1.15,1

   1.14,6
   1.15,3
   1.15,9
   1.16,4

   1.13,4
   1.14,1

   1.14,0
   1.14,4

   1.13,8
   1.14,0

   1.15,4

   1.14,8
   1.15,5

   1.12,3
   1.12,9
   1.13,5

   1.12,1

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi

220630
200723
140508
070816

060803

200609

150708

170627
110705

200716

190725
180506
110510

200505
130729
100813

191014
190610
130610
020704

220913
120711

160929
040801

180628
170728

090823

171012
040801

190710
150818
110720

170912

1620
1620
1640
1640

2140

2620

3140

1620
1640

2160

1620
1620
1640

2120
2140
2140

2620
2640
2640
2640

1620
1640

2140
2140

1620
1620

1640

2120
2140

1620
1640
1640

2120

Volt

Auto

Varmblod



3Sida230825Kördatum109Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Visby ALLA (historiskt)

4-år h/v

4-år ston

4-år utl. h/v

4-år utl. ston

5-år och äldre h/v

5-år och äldre h/v monté

5-år och äldre ston

Oskar J Andersson
Erik Lindegren
Claes Svensson

Claes Sjöström
Claes Sjöström
Claes Sjöström

Roger Malmqvist
Anna Isabelle Karlsson
Erik Adielsson
Daniel Olsson

Erik Adielsson
Erik Adielsson

Kim Eriksson

Örjan Kihlström

Mika Forss

Roger Malmqvist
Fredrik B Larsson
Pierre Nyström
Thomas Jonsson
Björn Goop

Ulf Ohlsson
Peter Ingves

Petter Karlsson
Pierre Nyström
Torbjörn Jansson

Nicole Melberg
Anna Erixon

Victoria Björklund
Emilia Leo
Sofie Jonasson
Quentin Seguin

Gunnar Hermansson
Kim Eriksson
Francois Travert

From Above - Inkasso
Kiss Francais - Jubel Kemp
Calvin Capar - Västerbo Air Bag

Maharajah - Aquarelle Elegance
Maharajah - Aquarelle Elegance
Kadabra - Applecider Hanover

Raja Mirchi - Ippon Broline
Juliano Star - Hispania
Zola Boko - That Fabulous Face
Super Arnie - Sound of Summer

Maharajah - Green Chili
Spotlite Lobell - Milaja Girl

Prodigious - Nuestra Ganadora

Muscle Massive - Royal Clout

Love You - Tortola

Micro Mesh - Timber Marie
Revenue - Melody d'Amour
Make it Happen - Mertensia
Diamond Way - Lolita Ås
Muscles Yankee - Lady Zoot

Supergill - Kimberly Lobell
Juliano Star - Somack

Dream Vacation - Bambinas Girl
Timoko - Racing Memory
Order By Fax - Wilma A.U.

Smok'n Lantern - Gruffa Gruff
Jocose - Shania Maid

Smok'n Lantern - Gruffa Gruff
Nu Pagadi - Göta River
Order By Fax - Go Get Gold Gieron
Super Arnie - Carisma Composite

Andover Andover - Anna Margunn
Armbro Trick - Wixy Fly
On Guard - Justine Fri

Urgent Call
Ochongo Face
Campari Akema

Mahadour
Mahadour
Jonathan Boko

Sincerely Face
Queen C.D.
Gretchen Boko
La Bella Girl

Violet Hill
Joan K.

Isi Band

Massive Clout* (US)

Borboletta* (IT)

Dragster
Reven d'Amour
Melker
Zapdos Håjt
Victory Power

Traveling Man
Commander Crowe

Maverick Dream
Timo Lane
T.Dorsey

Red Red Raz
SamiswhoIam

Red Red Raz
Sebastian Hall
Enor Terdus
Poison Composite

Moa Margunn
Vendi
Persia Adamas

   1.13,5
   1.13,8
   1.14,1

   1.13,6
   1.14,8
   1.15,0

   1.11,0
   1.12,8
   1.13,6
   1.14,2

   1.13,3
   1.14,2

   1.14,9

   1.11,5

   1.10,2

   1.10,1
   1.10,7
   1.11,0
   1.11,9
   1.12,0

   1.11,7
   1.12,1

   1.13,6
   1.14,2
   1.16,1

   1.13,8
   1.14,2

   1.13,7
   1.14,2
   1.15,2
   1.15,6

   1.11,4
   1.12,5
   1.12,7

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

170712
151004
090731

230802
230601
201012

180619
170819
170712
080707

170712
040801

180802

170712

210714

190618
170627
150708
140609
090731

150708
090731

230629
200601
150708

211004
200601

201029
190618
160611
100629

180906
120711
030605

2120
2140
2140

2620
2620
2620

1620
1620
1620
1640

2120
2140

2620

1620

1620

1620
1620
1640
1640
1640

2140
2140

2620
2620
2640

1620
1620

2120
2120
2140
2140

1620
1640
1640

Auto

Varmblod



4Sida230825Kördatum109Antal:LISTA HÄST REKORD BANA Visby ALLA (historiskt)

5-år och äldre ston

5-år och äldre utl. h/v

Petter Karlsson
Claes Sjöström
Thomas Persén
Mattias Djuse
Elin Gustavsson

Jan-Åke Hoas
Claes Sjöström
Charlie Hillbom

Örjan Kihlström

Martin Malmqvist

Fast Photo - Premium Lady
So Perfect - Kyrkebys Margit
So Perfect - Kyrkebys Margit
Tibbe Lavec - Just Another Mare
Turbo Thrust - Rantanas Ideal

Super Photo Kosmos - Holly Laser
Sahara Dynamite - Diana Tilly
Amer I Can - Oki to Be

Explosive Matter - Lotsa Love

Coktail Jet - Ferosa

Lady Youline
Kyrkebys Rut
Kyrkebys Rut
Seattle Zet
Simb Rouge

Digital Wave
Sevedeka
Oki I Can

Love Matters (US)

Feroso (DE)

   1.12,9
   1.13,6
   1.14,2
   1.14,4
   1.14,8

   1.14,4
   1.15,0
   1.15,1

   1.10,7

   1.15,3

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi
Vi
Vi

Vi

Vi

200716
180514
170610
150708
100726

190815
180726
140702

180711

140508

2120
2120
2120
2140
2140

2620
2620
2640

2120

2640

Auto

Varmblod


